Pump Model Nomenclature
7 1 0  W .  P a r k  A v e n u e  E d g e w a t e r ,  F L  3 2 1 3 2   U S
P h o n e :  3 8 6 - 4 2 6 - 1 3 4 5    F a x :  3 8 6 - 4 2 6 - 1 8 3 5
s a l e s @ C D P W I n c . c o m  w w w . c d p w i n c . c o m
© 2018 CDPW Inc,
All Rights Reserved
PUM01-0718
Model Number:  A BBBB – CC – DD – E
A  Discharge Size:  3 = 3” discharge
   4 = 4” discharge
   6 = 6” discharge
   8 = 8” discharge
   10 = 10” discharge
   12 = 12” discharge
B Pump Type: DDP = Double Diaphragm Pump
JP = Jet Pump
RWP = Rotary Wellpoint Pump
TP = Trash Pump
VABP = Bypass Pump
VAJP = Vacuum Assist Jet Pump
VATP = Vacuum Assist Trash Pump
VAWP = Vacuum Assist Wellpoint Pump
C Driver:  Diesel Engines  D2 = 2 cylinder diesel engine
     D3 = 3 cylinder diesel engine
     D4 = 4 cylinder diesel engine
     D4T = 4 cylinder turbocharged diesel engine
     D6 = 6 cylinder diesel engine
     D6T = 6 cylinder turbocharged diesel engine
   Electric Motors E20 = 20Hp electric motor
     E25 = 25Hp electric motor
E30 = 30Hp electric motor
E40 = 40Hp electric motor
E50 = 50Hp electric motor
E60 = 60Hp electric motor
E75 = 75Hp electric motor
D Vacuum Pump Size: Blank = not vacuum assisted
    C2 = 35 cfm model  C5 = 130 cfm model
C3 = 68 cfm model  C10 = 200 cfm model
E Options: F = Frame (skid) mounted
   W = Wheel mounted (trailer kit)
   S = Silent (Whisper) package included
Example: 4VATP-D4-C3-SW
4” Vacuum Assist Trash Pump, 4 cylinder Diesel Engine, C3 Vacuum pump, silent pack, wheel option